
World Veteran Fencing Championships 

2007  
Women's Epee Category B [60+]  

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country  

 1   SOMEROJA   Marja-Liisa Tuulikki   FIN  

 2   KALLUS   Diane   USA  

 3=   GREUNKE   Brigitte   GER  

 3=   SHINKI   Masako   JPN  

 5   DOBLOUG   Astrid Elisabeth   NOR  

 6   BEDROSIAN   Patricia   USA  

 7   MEIJER-EVERS   Dinie   NED  

 8   MARTIN   Brigitte   FRA  

 9   GRAHAM   Bettie   USA  

 10   BROWN   Sylvia   GBR  

 11   TISSIER   Nicole   FRA  

 12   HEMPELMANN   Marianne   GER  

 13   EARL   Silvia   GBR  

 14   KITAMI   Motoko   JPN  

 15   SEHEULT   Carole   GBR  

 16   RUBIN   Kathryn   USA  

 17   BUNN   Irina   GER  

 18   NUESSER   Waltraud   GER  

 19   ADAM   Constance   GBR  

 20   THALY DUPONT   Marie Josee   FRA  

 21   TACHIBANA   Yoshiko   JPN  

 22   SHEVLIN   Leonie   AUS  

 22   YANO   Yukiko   JPN  

 

  



Poules, round no 1 

  Poule no 1          V/M Indicator HS 

NUESSER Waltraud GER    3 V 1 V 0  2/5 -6 14 

RUBIN Kathryn USA  V   V 4 1 1  2/5 -6 16 

THALY DUPONT Marie Josee FRA  3 4   4 V 1  1/5 -6 17 

SHINKI Masako JPN  V V V   V4 V  5/5 10 24 

ADAM Constance GBR  2 V 3 4   1  1/5 -5 15 

DOBLOUG Astrid Elisabeth NOR  V V V 1 V    4/5 13 21 

  

  Poule no 2         V/M Indicator HS 

TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN    4 4 0 0  0/4 -12 8 

HEMPELMANN Marianne GER  V   4 3 V  2/4 0 17 

KALLUS Diane USA  V V   V V  4/4 9 20 

MARTIN Brigitte FRA  V V 2   4  2/4 3 16 

EARL Silvia GBR  V 3 1 V    2/4 0 14 

  

  Poule no 3          V/M Indicator HS 

SEHEULT Carole GBR    V 2 1 V 3  2/5 -3 16 

MEIJER-EVERS Dinie NED  2   V 1 V V  3/5 2 18 

BEDROSIAN Patricia USA  V 4   1 V V  3/5 2 20 

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki FIN  V V V   V V  5/5 18 25 

YANO Yukiko JPN  2 0 3 2   4  0/5 -14 11 

BUNN Irina GER  V 2 3 2 V    2/5 -5 17 

  

  Poule no 4          V/M Indicator HS 

SHEVLIN Leonie AUS    4 0 4 3 0  0/5 -14 11 

BROWN Sylvia GBR  V   V 3 2 V3  3/5 -2 18 

GREUNKE Brigitte GER  V 4   V3 V V  4/5 12 22 

KITAMI Motoko JPN  V V 1   4 4  2/5 -1 19 

TISSIER Nicole FRA  V V 1 V   1  3/5 -2 17 

GRAHAM Bettie USA  V 2 3 V V    3/5 7 20 
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